Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

ESR_Bro_en_3606-7201-12_v0300.indd   14 26.11.2015   15:15:10
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®ESR EMI Test Receiver  15
Ordering information
Designation Type Order number
EMI Test Receiver, 9 kHz to 3.6 GHz R&S®ESR3 1316.3003.03
EMI Test Receiver, 9 kHz to 7 GHz R&S®ESR7 1316.3003.07
EMI Test Receiver, 9 kHz to 26.5 GHz R&S®ESR26 1316.3003.26
Accessories supplied
Power cable, probe power cable, quick start guide and CD-ROM (with operating manual and service manual)
R&S®ESR26: test port adapter with 3.5 mm female connector (1021.0512.00) and N female connector (1021.0535.00)
Software options
Time Domain Scan (requires R&S®ESR-B50) R&S®ESR-K53 1316.3590.02
Realtime Analysis (requires R&S®ESR-B50) R&S®ESR-K55 1316.3603.02
IF Analysis R&S®ESR-K56 1316.3610.02
Hardware options
Ruggedized Housing (corner guards and front panel cover) for R&S®ESR R&S®ESR-B1 1316.4100.02
OCXO, Precision Reference Frequency R&S®FSV-B4 1310.9522.02
OCXO, Enhanced Frequency Stability R&S®FSV-B4 1310.9522.03
Tracking Generator, 9 kHz to 7 GHz R&S®FSV-B9 1310.9545.02
Solid State Drive (SSD, removable) R&S®ESR-B18 1316.3555.14
Spare Hard Disk Drive (HDD, removable) R&S®ESR-B19 1316.3561.14
RF Preamplifier, 100 kHz to 7 GHz R&S®FSV-B22 1310.9600.02
Frequency Extension, 10 Hz, including EMI bandwidths in decade steps R&S®ESR-B29 1316.3578.02
DC Power Supply, 12 V to 15 V R&S®FSV-B30 1310.9897.02
Lithium-Ion Battery Pack R&S®FSV-B32 1321.3750.03
Charger for R&S®FSV-B32 lithium-ion battery pack R&S®FSV-B34 1321.3950.02
Hardware for Time Domain Scan and Realtime Analysis R&S®ESR-B50 1316.3584.02